Higher Physics Supported Study 2016-17
	
	Date
	Level
	Room
	Teacher
	Focus

	1
	Monday, 12 September
	Higher
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Equations of motion

	2
	Monday, 19 September
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	Projectiles

	3
	Monday, 3 October
	Higher
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Newton’s Laws / Lifts

	4
	Monday, 10 October
	Higher
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Momentum / Impulse

	5
	Monday, 24 October
	Higher
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	Relativity

	6
	Monday, 31 October
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	Doppler/Redshift

	7
	Monday, 7 November
	Higher
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Hubble’s Law

	8
	Monday, 14 November
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	Big Bang Theory

	9
	Monday, 21 November
	Higher
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Standard Model

	10
	Monday, 28 November
	Higher
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Electric Fields

	11
	Monday, 5 December
	Higher
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	Magnetic Fields

	12
	Monday, 12 December
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	Nuclear Reactions

	13
	Monday, 19 December
	Higher
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Fission and Fusion

	14
	Monday, 9 January
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	Path Difference

	15
	Monday, 16 January
	Higher
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Diffraction Grating Expt.

	16
	Monday, 23 January
	Higher
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Refraction / T.I.R.

	17
	Monday, 30 January
	Higher
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	Photoelectric Effect

	18
	Monday, 6 February
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	Irradiance

	19
	Monday,  20 February
	Higher
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Spectra

	20
	Monday, 27 February
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Sudding
	Graphs of Motion

	21
	Monday, 6 March
	Higher
	Sc 2
	Mr McLaren
	Equations of Motion

	22
	Monday, 13 March
	Higher
	Sc 9
	Mr Ferns
	Projectiles

	23
	Monday, 20 March
	Higher
	Sc 5
	Mr Worton
	Semiconductors

	24
	Monday, 27 March
	Higher
	Sc 4
	Mr Bull
	EMF Internal Resistance

	25
	Monday, 24 April
	Higher
	Sc 6
	Mr Honeyman
	Capacitance


